Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (248)

Route #: 248

Driver: Bus #:

RT-248 MILLER GROVE MS SCHOLARS ACADEMY (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
08:31 AM  WINDING STREAM CT ,30088 & MEADOWBROOKE CHASE ,30088 1 1
08:34 AM  WEDGEWOOD DR ,30088 & WYNHURST CRSG ,30088 2 3
08:36 AM  CANBERRA DR ,30088 & BRIARBEND CT ,30088 1 4
08:39 AM  BIFFLE RD ,30088 & VILLAS TERR ,30088 1 5
08:41 AM  TERRACE GREEN TRCE ,30088 LINKSVIEW WAY (ENTRANCE) 2 7
08:43 AM  GOLF LINK DR ,30088 & STONEY POINT CIR ,30088 1 8
08:45 AM S HIDDEN HILLS PKWY ,30088 & GOLFCREST CIR ,30088 1 S
08:52 AM  BROOKLANDS DR, 30058 & ARNAGE DR, 30058 1 10
08:55 AM  SCARBROUGH DR ,30088 & SCARBROUGH LA ,30088 1 11
08:56 AM 5816 COVINGTON HWY ,30088 @ COVINGTON GLEN APTS 1 12
09:00 AM  SCHOOL: MILLER GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 568.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/27/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (249)

Route #: 249

Driver: Bus #:

RT-249 MILLER GROVE MS SCHOLARS ACADEMY (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
08:28 AM CREEKFORD WAY ,30088 & LOST COLONY CT ,30088 1 1
08:29 AM 1574 S HAIRSTON RD, 30088 1 2
08:30 AM  WHITE OAK TRL ,30088 & WHITE OAK TREE ,30088 1 3
08:32 AM  TREEHILLS PKWY ,30088 RESERVE @STONE CREEK (POOL) 2 5
08:34 AM  TREEHILLS PKWY ,30088 RESERVE @STONE CREEK (CLUB) 2 7
08:42 AM  FENBROOK DR ,30088 & WYNDAM DR, (WEST) 1 8
08:43 AM 1247 ADCOX RD ,30088 ASHLAND PINES APTS 2 10
08:47 AM  RED CEDAR TRL ,30083 & RED CEDAR CT ,30083 3 13
08:51 AM 4642 CEDAR RIDGE TRL, 30083 1 14
08:53 AM  BIG VALLEY RD ,30088 & BIG VALLEY TRL ,30088 3 17
09:00 AM  SCHOOL: MILLER GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 568.802

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/27/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (250)

Route #: 250

Driver: Bus #:

RT-250 MILLER GROVE MS SCHOLARS ACADEMY (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
08:21 AM  CEDAR CT & TRIPLE CROWN LA, 30058 @ BELMONT HILLS 1 1
08:26 AM  COVE LA ,30058 & COVE LAKE WAY ,30058 1 2
08:28 AM  COVE LAKE RD ,30058 & LAKEVIEW CIR ,30058 1 3
08:33 AM 2325 WOODCREST WALK ,30058 @ WOODCREST VILLAGE APT 4 7
08:37 AM  DEKALB MEDICAL PKWY, 30058 & WELLBORN RD, 30058 1 8
08:41 AM  STRATHMOOR MANOR DR ,30058 & STRATHMOOR MANOR CIR 2 10
08:45 AM  GLEN RIDGE BND ,30058 BRIAR KNOLL RD (SOUTH END) 2 12
08:50 AM  MALLARD TRL ,30058 MALLARD WAY (TURN AROUND) 2 14
08:53 AM  PANOLA DOWNS RD ,30058 & DOWNS WAY ,30058 1 15
09:00 AM  SCHOOL: MILLER GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 568.803

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

05/27/2024 Page 3



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (259)

Route #: 259

Driver: Bus #:

RT-259 MILLER GROVE MS SCHOLARS ACADEMY (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
08:31 AM 5650 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 @ THE RESERVE 1 1
08:33 AM  CAMELLIA LA, 30058 & DEKALB MEDICAL PKWY, 30058 1 2
08:39 AM  KEYSTONE GATES DR, 30058 & SNAPFINGER WOODS DR, 30058 1 3
08:42 AM  SHIREWICK DR ,30058 & SHIREWICK LA ,30058 1 4
08:47 AM 4946 SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 E PERIMETER POINTE APTS 2 6
08:47 AM  SHELL BARK RD & CRESTE DR ,30035 HERITAGE RESERVE APTS 1 7
08:49 AM  SHELL BARK RD ,30035 & SNAPFINGER MNR ,30035 1 8
08:55 AM  CREEKSIDE PL & HIDDEN CREEK PL (WEST) 1 9
09:00 AM  SCHOOL: MILLER GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkkh*xk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 568.804

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkkh*k k,*x**

05/27/2024 Page 4



